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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #1

Division: WCLA D1
Date: Friday, February 3, 2023
Home: pominican

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Joseph Manna

Field: Field 01

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: Usc

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Natali McCaslin

PRINT NAME
Dominican
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

USC

002
010
011
015
018
019
026
027
031
042
044
048
051
060
064
064
067
071
072
073

Name

Goals Misconduct

Lindsey Beddingfield

Campbell Donovan

Maddie Izzard
Emily Rawson
Amanda Koch
Julianne Karol

Caroline Moore

Corinne Otterness

Emily Orman

Emerson Damiano

Catie Mullin
Ali Prijono

Brooke Decker

Riley Schwanewede

Taylor Aaronson
Claire Cherniske
Jade Robinson
India Vielehr
Loveleigh Viera

Lilly Wang

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




