Santa Barbara Shootout

Misconduct

Game #1

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 01

Date: Friday, February 3, 2023 Time: 10:00 AM

Home: Dominican Away: USC

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Joseph Manna		
Away Coach	Natali McCaslin		
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

Dominican USC

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals
				:	002	Lindsey Beddingfield	
				:	010	Campbell Donovan	
				:	011	Maddie Izzard	
				:	015	Emily Rawson	
				:	018	Amanda Koch	
				:	019	Julianne Karol	
			:	:	026	Caroline Moore	
			:	:	027	Corinne Otterness	
			:	:	031	Emily Orman	
			:	:	042	Emerson Damiano	
			:	:	044	Catie Mullin	
			:	:	048	Ali Prijono	
			:	:	051	Brooke Decker	
			:	:	060	Riley Schwanewede	
			:	:	064	Taylor Aaronson	
			:	:	064	Claire Cherniske	
			:	:	067	Jade Robinson	
			:	:	071	India Vielehr	
			:	:	072	Loveleigh Viera	
			:	:	073	Lilly Wang	
			:				

010	Campbell Donovan				
011	Maddie Izzard				
015	Emily Rawson		:	:	
018	Amanda Koch				
019	Julianne Karol				
026	Caroline Moore				
027	Corinne Otterness				
031	Emily Orman				
031	Lilling Official		- :	- :	
042	Emerson Damiano				
044	Catie Mullin		:	:	
048	Ali Prijono		:	:	
051	Brooke Decker		:	:	
060	Riley Schwanewede				
064	Taylor Aaronson		:	:	
064	Claire Cherniske		:	:	
067	Jade Robinson		:	:	
071	India Vielehr		:	:	
072	Loveleigh Viera				
_	Lilly Wang				
			· ·		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct S3
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments